Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Socket
Size
(mm)
MFT
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX
MF650 6.0 x 50* 10 20 100 10 300
MF675 6.0 x 75* 10 45 100 6 180
MF6100 6.0 x 100* 10 55 100 6 180
MF6130 6.0 x 130* 10 85 100 6 180
MF6150 6.0 x 150* 10 105 75 6 180
MF860 8.0 x 60 15 20 100 6 180
MF875 8.0 x 75 15 35 100 6 180
MF8100 8.0 x 100 15 60 50 10 300
MF8130 8.0 x 130 15 90 50 6 180
MF8150 8.0 x 150 15 110 50 6 180
MF1060 10.0 x 60 17 10 50 10 300
MF1075 10.0 x 75 17 25 50 6 180
MF10100 10.0 x 100 17 50 50 6 180
MF10130 10.0 x 130 17 80 50 6 180
MF10150 10.0 x 150 17 100 25 6 180
MF1275 12.0 x 75 19 15 50 9 180
MF12100 12.0 x 100 19 40 25 10 300
MF12130 12.0 x 130 19 70 25 6 180
MF12150 12.0 x 150 19 90 25 6 180
MF12200 12.0 x 200 19 140 25 4 120
MF16100 16.0 x 100 27 20 10 8 240
MF16150 16.0 x 150 27 70 10 6 180
TYPE -  SKU                                                                                               SUB TYPE -  SKU01
TIMBAG
MF650B 6.0 x 50* 10 20 64 5 600
MF860B 8.0 x 60 15 20 30 5 600
MF875B 8.0 x 75 15 35 26 5 600
MF8100B 8.0 x 100 15 60 20 5 600
MF1060B 10.0 x 60 17 10 18 5 600
MF1075B 10.0 x 75 17 25 14 5 600
MF10100B 10.0 x 100 17 50 12 5 600
MF10150B 10.0 x 150 17 100 8 5 600
MF1275B 12.0 x 75 19 15 12 5 600
MF12100B 12.0 x 100 19 40 8 5 600
MF12130B 12.0 x 130 19 70 6 5 600
MF12150B 12.0 x 150 19 90 6 5 600
TYPE -  BAG                                                                                              SUB TYPE -  BAG32
TIMPAC
MF650PRE 6.0 x 50* 10 20 4 5 -
MF875PRE 8.0 x 75 15 35 4 5 -
MF8100PRE 8.0 x 100 15 60 4 5 -
MF1075PRE 10.0 x 75 17 25 4 5 -
MF10100PRE 10.0 x 100 17 50 2 5 -
MF10130PRE 10.0 x 130 17 80 2 5 -
MF10150PRE 10.0 x 150 17 100 2 5 -
MF12100PRE 12.0 x 100 19 40 2 5 -
MF12150PRE 12.0 x 150 19 90 2 5 -
MF16100PRE 16.0 x 100 27 20 2 5 -
MF16150PRE 16.0 x 150 27 70 2 5 -
TYPE -  PAK SUB TYPE -  PAK43            MFT = MAX FIXTURE THICKNESS
* Please note: 6.0mm diameter bolts have a hex flange head.
Exterior Exterior Exterior
Masonry Bolt - Hex Head Masonry Bolt - Countersunk Masonry Bolt - Pan Head
C O R R O S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Urban & industrial areas with
a low salt atmosphere
C O R R O S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Urban & industrial areas with
a low salt atmosphere
C O R R O S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Urban & industrial areas with
a low salt atmosphere
BLOCK BLOCK BLOCKWOOD WOOD WOOD
Concrete Concrete ConcreteBRICK BRICK BRICK
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
MFT
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
MF860C 8.0 x 60 TX40 20 100 6 180
MF875C 8.0 x 75 TX40 35 100 6 180
MF8100C 8.0 x 100 TX40 60 50 8 240
MF1060C 10.0 x 60 TX50 10 50 8 240
MF1075C 10.0 x 75 TX50 25 50 6 180
MF10100C 10.0 x 100 TX50 50 50 6 180
TYPE -  SKU SUB TYPE -  SKU02            MFT = MAX FIXTURE THICKNESS
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
MFT
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
MF860P 8.0 x 60 TX40 20 100 6 180
MF875P 8.0 x 75 TX40 35 100 4 180
MF8100P 8.0 x 100 TX40 60 50 6 300
MF1060P 10.0 x 60 TX50 10 50 6 300
MF1075P 10.0 x 75 TX50 25 50 6 180
MF10100P 10.0 x 100 TX50 50 50 6 180
TYPE -  SKU SUB TYPE -  SKU03            MFT = MAX FIXTURE THICKNESS
TX DRIVE TX DRIVEHEX
97
Masonry & Cavity Fixings